The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
TNC Male to BNC Male Cable RG-142 Coax
FMC00212
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  TNC Male
•	 Connector 2:  BNC Male

Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Frequency Range DC 4 GHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 70 %
Capacitance 29.39 [96.42] pF/ft [pF/m]
Specifications by Frequency
The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
TNC Male to BNC Male Cable RG-142 Coax
FMC00212
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 100 250 500 1000 4000 MHz
0.04 0.06 0.087 0.129 0.28 dB/ft
0.13 0.2 0.29 0.43 0.92 dB/m
FMC00212-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.26 0.29 0.33 0.48 dB 0.106
FMC00212-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.32 0.38 0.46 0.76 dB 0.149
FMC00212-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.32 0.38 0.47 0.59 1.04 dB 0.192
FMC00212-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.36 0.44 0.55 0.72 1.32 dB 0.234
FMC00212-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.4 0.5 0.64 0.85 1.6 dB 0.277
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.106 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00355 pounds